ARNE JACOBSEN

poster @250

design

printing invitation

Texts and preparation

Translation + Editing Printed Matter
wall city display boards @10

display board printing @10
Transportation

Local Customs Handling

Reprint, customize and foamcore (est)
Installation Costs (materials and other)
Partitions/scrims (estimated)
Hardware, hanging

Labels, silk screen, lettersets, painting
Installation assistant

Exhibition assistant

Exhibition documentation (digital)
Press files, CD's and etc

Opening Service and cleaning
Postage/Courier

International mailing

International shipping

insurance

Marketing and Advertising

Sponsor
Needs

400.00
1,200.00
500.00

500.00

2,000.00
500.00
1,800.00
150.00
1,200.00
250.00
750.00

240.00

500.00

confirmed
P4L Costs support

1,000.00

1,200.00 Wall
600.00 Mimeray
Danish Consulate

Danish Consulate

eurocolor

eurocolor

250.00
200.00

600.00 Aktif Dagitim

Danish Consulate
400 Capitol/Ogilvy

real extra

1,724.00
400.00
478.00

3,760.00
yasemin
0.00
354milyon
363milyon
178.00
750.00

240.00
350.00

245

serpil hansm



P4LDirector @1 month %40 work
P4L Assist @1 month %40 work
P4L Assist @2 month %40 work
P4L Security

P4L Cleaning

P4LTelephone

P4LFax

P4LPhotocopying

Courier

P4LHeating and air conditioning
P4LBuilding Services @ 1 months
P4LGeneral Expenses

Subtotal

Exigiency %10

total to be sponsored

PROJE 4L

OTHER SUPPORT

TOTAL BUDGET

800.00

175.00

175.00

200.00

200.00

100.00

50.00

20.00

120.00

1,300.00

600.00

150.00
9,990.00
999.00
10,989.00

5,340.00

19,129.00

2,800.00

7,880.00



