	Sponsor		confirmed			
ARNE JACOBSEN	Needs	P4L Costs	support	real extra		
poster @250	400.00					245
design	1,200.00			-	1,724.00	
printing invitation	500.00			=	400.00	
Texts and preparation		1,000.00			478.00	
Translation + Editing Printed Matter	500.00					
wall city display boards @10			1,200.00	<u>Wall</u>		
display board printing @10			600.00	<u>Mimeray</u>		
Transportation				Danish Consulate		
Local Customs Handling				Danish Consulate		
Reprint, customize and foamcore (est)	2,000.00			<u>eurocolor</u>	3,760.00	
Installation Costs (materials and other)	500.00			-	yasemin	
Partitions/scrims (estimated)	1,800.00			<u>eurocolor</u>	0.00	
Hardware, hanging	150.00			-	354milyon	
Labels, silk screen, lettersets, painting	1,200.00			-	363milyon	
Installation assistant	250.00			-	178.00	
Exhibition assistant	750.00				750.00	
Exhibition documentation (digital)		250.00		-		
Press files, CD's and etc		200.00		-		
Opening Service and cleaning	240.00			_	240.00	
Postage/Courier			600.00	Aktif Dagitim	350.00	
International mailing	500.00					
International shipping						serpil han>m
insurance				Danish Consulate		
Marketing and Advertising			400	<u>Capitol/Ogilvy</u>		

P4LDirector @1 month %40 work		00.008		=	
P4L Assist @1 month %40 work		175.00		-	
P4L Assist @2 month %40 work		175.00		-	
P4L Security		200.00		=	
P4L Cleaning		200.00		=	
P4LTelephone		100.00		=	
P4LFax		50.00		=	
P4LPhotocopying		20.00		=	
Courier		120.00		=	
P4LHeating and air conditioning		1,300.00		=	
P4LBuilding Services @ 1 months		600.00		=	
P4LGeneral Expenses		150.00		=	
Subtotal	9,990.00			7,8	380.00
Exigiency %10	999.00				
total to be sponsored	10,989.00				
PROJE 4L		5,340.00			
OTHER SUPPORT			2,800.00		
TOTAL BUDGET	19,129.00				